
 
 
 

 

 
BACKGROUNDER – ES-25-07 AWARD INFORMATION 

 
The Regional District issued a Request for Proposal for ES-25-07 Supply and Deliver Two 4-Wheel Drive Pickup Trucks 
which was made available on the Regional District web page and the Provincial BCBid® website on June 13, 2025. The 
proposal submittal deadline was June 27, 2025. Four qualified submissions have been received in response to the 
proposal call. Staff has reviewed and evaluated the proposals using the criteria outlined in the Request for Proposal.  
 
The evaluation criteria for the proposal include consideration for: 
 

o Experience/References 
o Proposed Product Suitability to Task 
o Delivery Date 
o Price 
o Nearest Service Warranty Facility to Prince George.  

 
Proposal scoring was as follows: 
 

Name 
Amount 

(excluding 
taxes) 

Scoring 

Wood Wheaton Supercentre $115,896 
 

89  

Northland Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram $ 128,143 
 

78  

Driving Force Fleet Solutions $116.998 
 

56.50  

Prince George Ford $131,196 
 

50   

 
Wood Wheaton Superstore meets the requirements of the Request for Proposal for Contract ES-25-07 Supply and 
Deliver Two 4-Wheel Drive Pickup Trucks.   
 
 
 
 


